
Orange Unified Education Association 

1224 East Katella Avenue, Suite 203 Orange, CA 92867 

P: 714-288-1288      F: 714-288-0227       

  

www.ouea.org   

 

  

2023 – 2024 OUEA Meeting Dates 
All meetings begin at 3:45 

 
 

Board of Directors    Rep. Council 
 

Monday, August 7, 2023    Monday, August 21, 2023 
 
Monday, September 11, 2023             Monday, September 18, 2023 
 
Monday, October 9, 2023   Monday, October 23, 2023 
 
Monday, November 6, 2023   Monday, November 27, 2023* 
 
Monday, December 4, 2023   Monday, December 11, 2023  

 
Monday, January 8, 2024*   Monday, January 22, 2024 
 
Monday, February 5, 2024   Monday, February 26, 2024  
 
Monday, March 11, 2024    Monday, March 18, 2024 
 
Monday, April 8, 2024    Monday, April 22, 2024 
 
Monday, May 6, 2024    Monday, May 13, 2024 
 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024*    Monday, June 3, 2024 
 

 
 

*Meeting is right after a holiday break 


